
P

P

(FVX)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 21

ELEV 416

FARMVILLE RGNL

(FVX)
RNAV (GPS) RWY 21

FARMVILLE RGNL

FARMVILLE, VIRGINIA

FARMVILLE, VIRGINIA

37°21'N-78°26'W

AL-5805 (FAA)

LPV  DA

VNAV

LNAV/
DA

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

NA

NA

NA

NA

696-1 280 (300-1)

866-1 450 (500-1   )

860-1 444 (500-1)

900-1 484 (500-1)

860-1
444 (500-1   )

70517

W21A

WAAS

CH

529

2900

M
SA
 RW21 25 NM

 

Orig-D  13JUN24

3
8
3

8

1000-1

584 (600-1   )

1
2

1
2

TDZE 416

24165

GP 3.00°

454

1059

685
912

803

209°

4400
416
416

APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg

2
0
9
°

0
2
9
°

4 NM

(6
.7
)

2
0
9
°

2
5
0
0

RW21

MISSED APCH FIX

WAMPO

0
2
9
°

2
0
9
°

4 NM

(12.5)

285°

3000

(4.4)

119°

3000 NoPT

(12.1)

284°

3000 NoPT

BODRY

(IF/IAF)

APIGY

(IAF)

FAK

FLAT ROCK

radials 263 CW 338.

on FAK VORTAC airway

Procedure NA for arrivals

COLAB

(IAF)

DEPOY

(FAF)

RW21

3.2 NM to

SIBTE

3000 WAMPO

RW21

3.2 NM to

SIBTE

RW21

2500

DEPOY

1480

3.2 NM 3.1 NM 6.7 NM

2500

209
°

BODRY

029°

209°

Holding Pattern

4 NM

3000

TCH 52

C DBCATEGORY A

209°

L

L

MIRL Rwy 3-21

REIL Rwys 3 and 21

698

1010

T

A

WAMPO and hold.

Climb to 3000 direct

MISSED APPROACH:

3
8

RNP APCH-GPS.

1
4

 visibiliy reduction below 1 SM NA.

all MDAs 160 feet and LNAV visibility Cat C     SM. Circling Rwy 3 NA at night. Rwy 21 helicopter

and all visibilities     SM, increase LNAV/VNAV DA to 1024 feet and all visibilities     SM, increase 

received, use Lynchburg Rgnl/Preston Glenn Fld altimeter setting and increase LPV DA  to 854 feet 

Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or above 54°C. When local altimeter setting not 
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